
The data presented in this document are not legally binding and are subject to change. The given results were obtained when examining a specific specimen.
Elhurt Plus S.A., Osieczany 585, 32-400 Myślenice, Poland, edo@edo-solutions.com

The presented photos are for illustration only and may slightly differ from reality. The appearance may depend, among others monitor settings or printing technology.

EDO777379

Facade luminaire IMMA Black W
 Thanks to the installation of IMMA series light lamps, you will be able to illuminate the area around the house, which will contribute to increasing safety when moving in the evening. The 
traditional style of performance creates a homely and warm atmosphere.

IMMA Black W

EDO777379
outside

surface-mounted

wall

screw cube

black

sandblasted

aluminium 

PCV

196mm

175mm

130mm

196mm

175mm

130mm

-

no

transparent

yes

E27

1

no

40W

220-240 V AC

50-60 Hz

IP44

I

no

-30...50°C

0,5m

SPECIFICATIONS
Application:

Type of assembly:

Instalation type:

Connection type:

Colour:

Type of finish:

Housing material:

Shift material:

Dimensions:

-lampshade height [mm]:

-shade width [mm]:

-shade depth [mm]:

-total height [mm]:

-total width [mm]:

-total depth [mm]:

-wall mount [mm]:

Adjustable:

Lampshade:

Socket included:

Socket type:

Number of slots:

Light source included:

TECHNICAL DATA
Maximum power [W]: 

Rated voltage [V]:

Rated frequency [Hz]:

IP:

Protection class:

Mercury content: 

Environmental conditions [°C]:

The minimum distance from 
illuminated object [m]:

LOGISTIC DATA
Collective packaging [pc.]: 

Weight [g]: 

Weight with packaging [g]:

EAN:

10pc

509g

625g

175 mm

196 mm

130 mm

IP44

 40
MAX

W

E27

220-240
V AC
50-60HZ


