IMMA Black W



ED0777379

















Thanks to the installation of IMMA series light lamps, you will be able to illuminate the area around the house, which will contribute to increasing safety when moving in the evening. The traditional style of performance creates a homely and warm atmosphere.

SPECIFICATIONS	EDO777379
Application:	outside
Type of assembly:	surface-mounted
Instalation type:	wall
Connection type:	screw cube
Colour:	black
Type of finish:	sandblasted
Housing material:	aluminium
Shift material:	PCV
Dimensions:	
-lampshade height [mm]:	196mm
-shade width [mm]:	175mm
-shade depth [mm]:	130mm
-total height [mm]:	196mm
-total width [mm]:	175mm
-total depth [mm]:	130mm
-wall mount [mm]:	-
Adjustable:	no
Lampshade:	transparent
Socket included:	yes
Socket type:	E27
Number of slots:	1
Light source included:	no
TECHNICAL DATA	
Maximum power [w]:	40W
Rated voltage [v]:	220-240 V AC
Rated frequency [Hz]:	50-60 Hz
IP:	IP44
Protection class:	I
Mercury content:	no
Environmental conditions [°c]:	-3050°C
The minimum distance from illuminated object [m]:	0,5m
LOGISTIC DATA	
Collective packaging [pc.]:	10pc
Weight [g]:	509g
Weight with packaging [g]:	625g
EAN:	5190394314894801

